

Y Splitter Cable for Select Tripp Lite Battery Packs, Blue 175A DC Connectors, 1 ft. (0.31 m)

MODEL NUMBER: 48VDCSPLITTER



Connects two Tripp Lite BP48V24-2U and other select external battery packs to a compatible UPS system to extend runtime.

Description

The 48VDCSPLITTER Y Splitter Cable connects two Tripp Lite external battery packs to a compatible UPS system to extend runtime. It is compatible with Tripp Lite's non-expandable BP48V24-2U and other select battery packs that specify compatibility with this cable. The 1-ft. (0.31 m) 48VDCSPLITTER is constructed using 4 AWG two-conductor black cabling. It features three blue 175A DC connectors: two outputs for the battery packs and one input for a UPS system that specifies the use of a BP48V24-2U battery pack.

Features

Connects 2 Select Tripp Lite Battery Packs to a Compatible UPS System

- Compatible with BP48V24-2U and other select battery packs that specify compatibility with this cable
- · Heavy-duty 4 AWG 2-conductor black cabling
- 3 blue 175A DC connectors (2 output, 1 input)
- 1-ft. (0.31 m) in length

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332158468	
Accessory Type	Extender	
Accessory Class	UPS Accessories	
INPUT		
Input Connection Type	175A Blue 48V DC Connector (1)	

Highlights

- Heavy-duty 4 AWG 2-conductor black cabling
- 3 blue 175A DC connectors (2 output, 1 input)
- 1-ft. (0.31 m) in length

Package Includes

• 48VDCSPLITTER Y Splitter Cable, 1-ft. (0.31 m)



OUTPUT		
Output Connector Type	175A Blue 48V DC Connector (2)	
PHYSICAL		
Cable Length (ft.)	1	
Cable Length (m)	0.30	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	10.00 x 10.00 x 4.00	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	25.40 x 25.40 x 10.16	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	2.00	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.91	
Unit Weight (lbs.)	2	
Unit Weight (kg)	0.91	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	1-year limited warranty	

© 2022 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies